
 

Holidays 
 

 

 

 

 

First Term 

Halloween: Monday 29th October – Monday 5th November (inclusive)  

 

 

Christmas: Monday 24th December – Friday 4th January 

(inclusive) 

 

 

 

 

Second Term 

Mid-Term: Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd  February 

(inclusive) 

 

St. Patrick’s Day: Friday 15th March & Monday 18th March 

 

 

Easter: Friday 19th April - Friday 26th April (inclusive) 

 

 

 

 

Third Term 

May Bank Holidays:  Monday 6th May & Tuesday 7th May 

    Monday 27th May  

 

 
 


